YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1717 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 25th - 26th April 2012

You

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 22 | con [ Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 2539 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCI | C2DE | London | REStOF | Midlands o, | sootiang
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1717 X X X | 533[441( 369 [ 834 883 208 | 438 | 587 | 484 | 979 | 738 220 558 367 422 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Some MPs have suggested that the clock tower on the
Houses of Parliament should be renamed the Elizabeth
Tower in honour of the Queen's Jubilee. Would you
support or oppose this change?
Support 30 35 29 29 |37 26 25 29 31 34 29 29 32 32 29 23 35 32 30 21
Oppose 44 42 47 45 | 40 50 46 49 39 37 42 45 46 44 43 53 42 46 41 39
Don'tknow 26 23 24 26|22 24 29 22 30 29 28 26 22 24 28 24 23 22 29 41
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